Book Pack Supplier  BSQ12708
This list of Year 1 Requirements has been prepared by the school.
Your child will need these items for the start of the 2025 school year.
Orders due Monday, 25th  November 2024
Visit www.edsco.com.au
Click the green button:
Submit your online order by
Monday, 25th  November 2024

Name Each Item: Once you receive your Bookpack, clearly name each item ready for the start of school.
< < < Orders placed by Monday, 25th  November 2024 will receive FREE Delivery > > >
How to Order
Select
ONE
Method
Online OrderingPaper Ordering
- - - - This page left intentionally blank - - - -
Stafford State School - 2025 - Year 1 Order Form
$125.10 PURCHASE FULL LIST
OPTION A OPTION B
If you need any ADDITIONAL ITEMS listed below please use
OPTION B. NB: If there are no ADDITIONAL ITEMS listed
below the product list then none are needed for this year level.
Use this option if you need to add ADDITIONAL ITEMS or want to adjust
any quantities from the recommended amounts.
CUSTOMISE MY LIST
Use this option if you just need the recommended
school bookpack for your child’s year level.
You will need to calculate your balance once you have completed
marking your quantities.
Student's Name: .......................................
Product
Code
Item Description Quantity
Required
Unit
Price
Quantity
Ordered
Line
Total
Year 1 Requirements
x6.75 =AM-MA3B 1Clear Mesh PVC All Purpose Pouch A3
x2.80 =GN-82289 7Scrap Book 64 Page 335x245mm 100gsm
x3.50 =MG-PCT35 1Pencil Case -  340x170mm Tartan 1 Zip
x1.70 =TNG-EB6532 6Exercise Book A4  48 Page QLD Ruled Year 1 with Margin
x7.95 =MG-CRM700 2Crayons Twistaz Retractable Jumbo Colourfun 12
x8.40 =AWFC-12116527HB 1Pencil - HB Junior Triangular Graphite Pencils Faber Box of 12
x7.95 =RN-86674K 2Whiteboard Markers EXPO Fine Point Packet of 4
x1.50 =EC-WCC10BL 1Wipe-Clean Cloth Single
x0.50 =STA-526C20 2Eraser Staedtler School (Single)
x3.20 =STA-920B135 6Glue Stick 35g Staedtler BLUE
x2.60 =AM-OS204 1Scissors Osmer 155mm Blue Handle
x11.95 =MMT-14SH101 1Headset - Shintaro 101
x0.65 =AM-300W 1Ruler Wooden 30cm
The following will be delivered directly to your child's classroom.
x5.00 =Z-S-P 1Copy Paper Fuji A4 Ream (supplied by school) (delivered bulk to
school)
x2.95 =GN-46001 1Tissues Box 200 2 Ply (delivered bulk to school)
.
.                                                                                                                                         Sub-total $
.                                                                                                                                                             ____________________
ADDITIONAL ITEMS REQUIRED - Please ensure your child has these items
1 x Library Bag (can be purchased at the school)
1 x Swimming Bag (can be purchased at the school)
1 x Twin Pack of Paper Towels
OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL ITEM
1 x Stafford SS Backpack - can only be purchased at the school
BSQ12708 OPTION B TOTAL:               $__________-______
PLEASE TURN OVER AND COMPLETE ALL DETAILS ON THE BACK OF THIS ORDER FORM.
Delivery Date is before Monday, 30th  December 2024.BSQ12708